
Building Connections

The OBO proQuick clip 
Flexible, user-friendly, efficient
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Presenting the optimised successor to the starQuick clip: The proQuick clip is setting new benchmarks in the fastening of 
Quick pipe electrical installation pipes as well as electrical and installation pipes made of plastic and metal. It offers simple, 
flexible mounting options for a wide range of applications, in both indoor and protected outdoor areas.

Wide range of uses.
The proQuick clip is suitable for walls, ceilings and steel structures, 
such as cable trays and profile rails. It supports pipe diameters of 10 
to 65 mm and can be lined up together up to a diameter of 32 mm. In 
a certain size range, it is also to combine the clip with OBO Quick and 
Multi-Quick clips.

Fast fastening thanks to clip lock.
The proQuick clip is characterised by its tool-free clip lock, which en-
sures fast and secure fastening. In addition, the clip features a robust, 
long-lasting design that makes it suitable for installation in a wide range 
of substrates, such as concrete, porous concrete, calcareous lime-
stone, wood and steel. 

Simply installed.
proQuick clips are unbelievably easy to install: They can be fastened 
directly to walls, ceilings or steel structures using anchors and bolts. 
Thanks to their special base contour, proQuick clips PQ-10 to PQ-32 
can be screwed directly onto an M6 thread, and proQuick clips PQ-36 
to PQ-59 directly onto an M8 thread. For installation on profile rails, the 
clip is simply slid onto the opening of the profile rail with a slot width of 
11 mm. 

Advantages of the proQuick clip at a glance: 

· User-friendly design for quick mounting

· Tool-free clip lock saves time

· Can be used in a wide range of applications

· Offers flexibility, efficiency and safety

Saves time in a  
wide range of applications
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proQuick clip

proQuick clip

9,5 - 12 light grey 100
11,5 - 15 light grey 100
14 - 16,5 light grey 100
16 - 20 light grey 100
19,5 - 23,5 light grey 50
24 - 28 light grey 50
27,5 - 32 light grey 50
31,2 - 35,8 light grey 50
35 - 40,1 light grey 25
39,3 - 44,5 light grey 25
44 - 50 light grey 25
48 - 55 light grey 15
58,5 - 65 light grey 15

Type
PQ-10 LGR
PQ-12 LGR
PQ-15 LGR
PQ-17 LGR
PQ-20 LGR
PQ-25 LGR
PQ-28 LGR
PQ-32 LGR
PQ-36 LGR
PQ-40 LGR
PQ-47 LGR
PQ-51 LGR
PQ-59 LGR

Clamping
range D
mm Colour

Smallest
sales
unit
piece Art.-Nr.

2147302
2147304
2147306
2147308
2147310
2147312
2147314
2147316
2147318
2147320
2147324
2147326
2147328

proQuick clip

9,5 - 12 signal white 20
11,5 - 15 signal white 20
14 - 16,5 signal white 20
16 - 20 signal white 20
19,5 - 23,5 signal white 10
24 - 28 signalweiß 10
27,5 - 32 signal white 10
31,2 - 35,8 signal white 10

PQ-10 SWS
PQ-12 SWS
PQ-15 SWS
PQ-17 SWS
PQ-20 SWS
PQ-25 SWS
PQ-28 SWS
PQ-32 SWS

2147360
2147362
2147364
2147366
2147368
2147370
2147372
2147374

proQuick clip

19,5 - 23,5 jet black 50PQ-20 SW 2147340

Type

Clamping
range D
mm Colour

Smallest
sales
unit
piece Art.-Nr.

Type

Clamping
range D
mm Colour

Smallest
sales
unit
piece Art.-Nr.



You can find more information on the OBO clamp clips 
at obo.de/buegelschellen.
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OBO Bettermann Holding GmbH & Co. KG 
Hüingser Ring 52 
58710 Menden 
GERMANY

Customer Service Germany 
Tel. +49 (0)2373 89-2000 
info@obo.de

www.obo-bettermann.com




