

The OBO proQuick clip

Flexible, user-friendly, efficient



Saves time in a wide range of applications

Presenting the optimised successor to the starQuick clip: The proQuick clip is setting new benchmarks in the fastening of Quick pipe electrical installation pipes as well as electrical and installation pipes made of plastic and metal. It offers simple, flexible mounting options for a wide range of applications, in both indoor and protected outdoor areas.

Advantages of the proQuick clip at a glance:

- User-friendly design for quick mounting
- Tool-free clip lock saves time
- Can be used in a wide range of applications
- Offers flexibility, efficiency and safety



Wide range of uses.

The proQuick clip is suitable for walls, ceilings and steel structures, such as cable trays and profile rails. It supports pipe diameters of 10 to 65 mm and can be lined up together up to a diameter of 32 mm. In a certain size range, it is also to combine the clip with OBO Quick and Multi-Quick clips.



The proQuick clip is characterised by its tool-free clip lock, which ensures fast and secure fastening. In addition, the clip features a robust, long-lasting design that makes it suitable for installation in a wide range of substrates, such as concrete, porous concrete, calcareous limestone, wood and steel.





Simply installed.

proQuick clips are unbelievably easy to install: They can be fastened directly to walls, ceilings or steel structures using anchors and bolts. Thanks to their special base contour, proQuick clips PQ-10 to PQ-32 can be screwed directly onto an M6 thread, and proQuick clips PQ-36 to PQ-59 directly onto an M8 thread. For installation on profile rails, the clip is simply slid onto the opening of the profile rail with a slot width of 11 mm.







	Clamping		Smallest sales	
_	range D	0.1	unit	
Туре	mm	Colour	piece	ArtNr.
PQ-10 LGR	9,5 - 12	light grey	100	2147302
PQ-12 LGR	11,5 - 15	light grey	100	2147304
PQ-15 LGR	14 - 16,5	light grey	100	2147306
PQ-17 LGR	16 - 20	light grey	100	2147308
PQ-20 LGR	19,5 - 23,5	light grey	50	2147310
PQ-25 LGR	24 - 28	light grey	50	2147312
PQ-28 LGR	27,5 - 32	light grey	50	2147314
PQ-32 LGR	31,2 - 35,8	light grey	50	2147316
PQ-36 LGR	35 - 40,1	light grey	25	2147318
PQ-40 LGR	39,3 - 44,5	light grey	25	2147320
PQ-47 LGR	44 - 50	light grey	25	2147324
PQ-51 LGR	48 - 55	light grey	15	2147326
PQ-59 LGR	58,5 - 65	light grey	15	2147328

proQuick clip









	Clamping range D		Smallest sales unit		
Туре	mm	Colour	piece		ArtNr.
PQ-10 SWS	9,5 - 12	signal white	20		2147360
PQ-12 SWS	11,5 - 15	signal white	20		2147362
PQ-15 SWS	14 - 16,5	signal white	20		2147364
PQ-17 SWS	16 - 20	signal white	20		2147366
PQ-20 SWS	19,5 - 23,5	signal white	10		2147368
PQ-25 SWS	24 - 28	signalweiß	10		2147370
PQ-28 SWS	27,5 - 32	signal white	10		2147372
PQ-32 SWS	31,2 - 35,8	signal white	10		2147374

Art.-Nr.

2147340

proQuick clip







			Smallest	
	Clamping		sales	
	range D		unit	
Туре	mm	Colour	piece	
PQ-20 SW	19,5 - 23,5	jet black	50	

proQuick clip



OBO Bettermann Holding GmbH & Co. KG

Hüingser Ring 52 58710 Menden GERMANY

Customer Service Germany

Tel. +49 (0)2373 89-2000 info@obo.de

www.obo-bettermann.com

© OBO BETTEBMANN 04/2025 EN

